oridate parament of tate priside of corporations. Freit night if Collective

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190000155593)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381	
From:	Account Name	: LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE,	INC.

Account Number : 120000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.
AERO ADMINISTRATION ENTERPRISES, LLC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Please Disregard Previous & Transmission. This is correct

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help DOC.
Thanks!

)RGANIZATION FOR F	LORIDA LIMITED I	LABILITY COMPANY	}
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
Aero Administration Enterp	vises, L.L.C.		<u> </u>	
(Must contai	n the words "Limited L	iability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	tress of the principal of	Tice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
Principal	Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6061 Collins Avenue	_	1825	Ponce de Leon Blvd., Sta. 500	
Miami Beach, FL 33140		Coral	Sables, FL 33134	
The name and the Florida street ac	Idress of the registered Joaquin A. Sosa, JD	agent are:		
The name and the Florida street ac	_	agent are:		
The name and the Florida street ac	Joaquin A. Sosa, JD. 1825 Ponce de Leon Blv	Name		
The name and the Florida street ac	Joaquin A. Sosa, JD	Name	eceptable)	
The name and the Florida street ac	Joaquin A. Sosa, JD. 1825 Ponce de Leon Blv	Name	ceptable) 33134	
The name and the Florida street ac	Joaquin A Sosa, JD 1825 Ponce de Leon Blv Florida street address Coral Gables City	Name d., Ste 500 s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a FL State	33134 Zip	
The name and the Florida street ac laving been named as registered ag lace designated in this certificate, I wither agree to comply with the pro m familiar with and accept the obli	Joaquin A Sosa, JD 1825 Ponce de Leon Blv Florida street address Coral Gables City gent and to accept service hereby accept the appropriate of all statutes re-	Name d., Ste 500 s (P.O. Box NOT a FL State ice of process for the ointment as register elating to the proper as registered agent	Zip above stated limited liability cored agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of m	y duties,

9 JAN IL PH 1: 0

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR 53% Owner	Ezequiel Gernez Gercia
	6081 Collins Avenue
	Miami Beach, FL 33140
MGR 26% Owner	Carlos Balmacoda Ostos
	6061 Collins Avenuo
	Miami Beach, FL 33140
MGR 21% Owner	Jesus Omar Rutz Rivera
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6061 Callins Avanua
	Miami Beach, FL 33140
AR 0% Owner	JAS.LAW, LLC
	1825 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Ste. 500
	Coral Gables, FL 33134
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	
F.V: Effective date if other than the	ne date of filing:(OPTIONAL)
of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscrted in this block doe nent's effective date on the Depar EVI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the timent of State's records.
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscrted in this block doe nent's effective date on the Depar EVI: Other provisions, if any. my may engage in any lawful business in	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the usage of State's records. the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital.
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscrted in this block doe nent's effective date on the Depar EVI: Other provisions, if any. my may engage in any lawful business in	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records. the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Dates, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21%
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscrted in this block doe nent's effective date on the Depar E VI: Other provisions, if any, my may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda (be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records. the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Dates, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21%
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscrted in this block doe ment's effective date on the Depart EVI: Other provisions, if any, my may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda (LC is not owner and it is only Authorze	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records. the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Dates, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21%
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscreed in this block doe ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any. In may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda to LC is not owner and it is only Authorize REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records. the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Distos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative.
cretive date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block does nent's effective date on the Depart EVI: Other provisions, if any. The may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda to LC is not owner and it is only Authorize REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Datos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block doe nent's effective date on the Depart EVI: Other provisions, if any. In may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda to LC is not owner and it is only Authorize REOUTED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an	the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Datos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
sective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inserted in this block doe ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any. In may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda to LC is not owner and it is only Authorize REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records. the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Distos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
cetive date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscreed in this block does neat's effective date on the Depart EVI: Other provisions, if any. The may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda to LC is not owner and it is only Authorize REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not truent of State's records. the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Distos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
cetive date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscreed in this block does neat's effective date on the Depart EVI: Other provisions, if any. The may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda to LC is not owner and it is only Authorize REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Distos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Distos C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% Typed or printed name of signee
sective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscreed in this block does nent's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any. The may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda (LC is not owner and it is only Authorized REOUTRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third Joaquin A. Sc. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles	the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Datos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Data for JAS LAW, LLC Typed or printed name of signee Filling Fees:
retive date is listed, the date must filling.) the date inserted in this block doe ment's effective date on the Depart VI: Other provisions, if any. The may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda CLC is not owner and it is only Authorized SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is a may aware that an constitutes a third Joaquin A. Sc. \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles \$30.00 Certified Copy (Option)	the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Distos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Distance of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent and or and period of the
sective date is listed, the date must of filing.) the date inscreed in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any. In may engage in any lawful business in Gamez Garcia, E. =53% - Balmaceda C.I.C is not owner and it is only Authorize REOUTED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third Joaquin A. Sc	the USA or any other country. Principal business is administration of capital. Distos, C. = 26% - Ruiz Rivera, J.O. = 21% d Representative. If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Distance of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent and or and period of the